
Wagga & District 
Heifer Challenge

ENTRY FORM

To participate, entrants must complete the following:

Property Name

Contact Name

Address

Phone

Email

Breed

Livestock Agent

PIC Number

Breeding Objective:

Heifers to be submitted for genetic testing:

Number Visual Tag RFID TSU Breed or Cross

1

2

3

4

5

Click link to fill out National Cattle Health Declaration: 
https://www.immuneready.net.au/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/National-Cattle-Health-Declaration_Fillable_2022.pdf

Please send Entry Form and National Cattle Health Declaration to:
sarah.heffernan@zoetis.com

For further information please contact:
Sarah Heffernan	 0419 762 847	 sarah.heffernan@zoetis.com	
Jake Bourne	 0419 664 834	 jake.bourne@zoetis.com
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